Code

*00301

*16302

*16303

*16304

*16305

*16391

Total C

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER III EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

Name Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

CHANDAWAT JAYA JASWANT SINGH CHANDAWAT SUMAN TANWA32001 396 042

2021-0161-00-137264

Int
035/050
033/050
031/050
040/050
039/050

041/050

Percentage:71.00

Ext
040/050
025/050
034/050
039/050
044/050

025/050

Medium

Page: 1

10/01/2023

Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

075/100
058/100+
065/100
079/100
083/100

066/100

075

058

065

079

083

066

A+

B+

A

A+

GAIKWAD

Code

*00301

*16302

*16303

*16304

*16305

*16391

Total C.

Sub Name Credit
RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
MINERALS (TH) 4
MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH) 4
FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR) 4
FUNCTIONAL FOODS BIODYNAMIC PRINCIPLES AND NUTRACEUTICALS 4
(TH)
redits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.07 Semester grade: A+ Total:426/600
VAIBHAVI SANJAY ASHA 32002 396 042
Sub Name Credit
RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
MINERALS (TH) 4
MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH) 4
FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR) 4
FUNCTIONAL FOODS BIODYNAMIC PRINCIPLES AND NUTRACEUTICALS 4
(TH)
redits: 24 Semester grade: F

2018-0161-00-041462

Int
037/050
029/050
031/050
038/050
033/050

034/050

Ext
033/050
025/050
031/050
032/050

036/050

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

070/100
054/100+
062/100
070/100

069/100

017/050-FF FFF/100

070

054

062

070

069

A+

B

A

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 2
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER III EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
10/01/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GOYAL ARZOO DHARAMPAL SUPRIYA 32003 396 042 2021-0161-00-137337 1
16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 042/050 041/050 083/100 083 o
*16302 MINERALS (TH) 4 031/050 025/050 056/100 056 B+
*16303 MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH) 4 037/050 028/050 065/100 065 A
*16304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 044/050 038/050 082/100 082 [¢]
*16305 NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR) 4 042/050 045/050 087/100 087 o
*16391 FUNCTIONAL FOODS BIODYNAMIC PRINCIPLES AND NUTRACEUTICALS 4 037/050 032/050 069/100 069 A
(TH)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.30 Semester grade: A+ Total:442/600 Percentage:73.67

***Revaluation correction. Sub:16302

KANKARIA DIVYA MAHENDRA SWATI 32004 396 042 2021-0161-00-137144 1
16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 040/050 027/050 067/100 067 A
*16302 MINERALS (TH) 4 029/050 025/050 054/100+ 054 B
*16303 MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH) 4 032/050 029/050 061/100 061 A
*16304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 040/050 040/050 080/100 080 o]
*16305 NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR) 4 041/050 041/050 082/100 082 (0]
*16391 FUNCTIONAL FOODS BIODYNAMIC PRINCIPLES AND NUTRACEUTICALS 4 037/050 025/050 062/100 062 A
(TH)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.67 Semester grade: A Total:406/600 Percentage:67.67

***Revaluation correction. Sub:16302

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)
396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No College Centre

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-137322

Int
038/050
029/050
040/050
044/050
042/050

037/050

Percentage:73.67

Ext
047/050
025/050
031/050
038/050
042/050

029/050

Medium

- SEMESTER III EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022

Page: 3

10/01/2023

Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

085/100
054/100
071/100
082/100
084/100

066/100

085

054

071

082

084

066

(o]

B

A+

KAUR KHUSHDEEP GURDEEP MANDEEP 32005 396 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*16302 MINERALS (TH) 4
*16303 MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH) 4
*16304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*16305 NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR) 4
*16391 FUNCTIONAL FOODS BIODYNAMIC PRINCIPLES AND NUTRACEUTICALS 4

(TH)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.27 Semester grade: A+ Total:442/600

NANCY RAJKUMARI RAJKUMAR PHILIP RK O Y BIJAYANTI 32006 396 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*16302 MINERALS (TH) 4
*16303 MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH) 4
*16304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*16305 NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR) 4
*16391 FUNCTIONAL FOODS BIODYNAMIC PRINCIPLES AND NUTRACEUTICALS 4

(TH)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.25 Semester grade: A+ Total:435/600

2021-0161-00-137392

Int
033/050
032/050
037/050
040/050
040/050

041/050

Percentage:72.50

Ext
044/050
029/050
037/050
039/050
038/050

025/050

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

077/100
061/100
074/100
079/100
078/100

066/100

077

061

074

079

078

066

A+

A

A+

A+

A+

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre
SINGH SHRADDHA DINESH SINGH PRATIMA 32007 396 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*16302 MINERALS (TH) 4
*16303 MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH) 4
*16304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*16305 NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR) 4
*16391 FUNCTIONAL FOODS BIODYNAMIC PRINCIPLES AND NUTRACEUTICALS 4
(TH)

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.43 Semester grade: A Total:393/600

BHIMANI ZALAK PANKAJ URVASHI 32008 396 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*16302 MINERALS (TH) 4
*16303 MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH) 4
*16304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*16305 NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR) 4
*16393 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4

Total Credits: 24

Semester grade: F

Page: 4
- SEMESTER III EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
10/01/2023
Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
2021-0161-00-137202 1
16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
2016
Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
033/050 041/050 074/100 074 A+
028/050 025/050 053/100+ 053 B
030/050 030/050 060/100 060 A
039/050 025/050 064/100 064 A
037/050 042/050 079/100 079 A+
038/050 025/050 063/100 063 A

Percentage:65.50

2018-0161-

Int
038/050
025/050
015/050-FF
035/050
029/050

001/050-FF

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each
+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, #

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

00-041616 1
16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
005/050-FF FFF/100 - F
011/050-FF FFF/100 -—= F

NP/050 FFF/100 - F

029/050 064/100 064 A

025/050 054/100 054 B

NP/050 FFF/100 - F

Subject

indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

Per. Reg. No

2021-0161-00-137183

Int
043/050
028/050
038/050
040/050
037/050

025/050

Ext
018/050-FF
014/050-FF
031/050
040/050
040/050

018/050-FF

Medium

- SEMESTER III EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022

Page: 5

10/01/2023
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

FFF/100
FFF/100
069/100
080/100
077/100

FFF/100

069

080

077

F

F

A+

2021-0161-00-137272

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU
Name Seat No College Centre

GARG SANYA MANOJ SUMAN 32009 396 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*16302 MINERALS (TH) 4
*16303 MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH) 4
*16304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*16305 NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR) 4
*16393 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4

Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

GOENKA HEMA SHANKAR LAL ANJU 32010 396 042
Code Sub Name Credit
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4
*16302 MINERALS (TH) 4
*16303 MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH) 4
*16304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4
*16305 NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR) 4
*16393 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.25 Semester grade: A+ Total:435/600

Int
041/050
036/050
031/050
039/050
036/050

038/050

Ext
038/050
034/050
038/050
029/050
036/050

039/050

Percentage:72.50

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

079/100
070/100
069/100
068/100
072/100

077/100

079

070

069

068

072

077

A+

A+

A

A

A+

A+



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER III EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

10/01/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
GUPTA ABHIPSHA ABHIJIT SRABANI 32011 396 042  2021-0161-00-137205 1
16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 040/050 030/050 070/100 070 A+
*16302 MINERALS (TH) 4 025/050 025/050 050/100+ 050 B
*16303 MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH) 4 035/050 030/050 065/100 065 A
*16304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 039/050 025/050 064/100 064 A
*16305 NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR) 4 037/050 037/050 074/100 074 A+
*16393 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4 028/050 025/050 053/100 053 B
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.98 Semester grade: B+ Total:376/600 Percentage:62.67
MODAK GARGI GUNEN MODAK KRISHNA MODAK 2012 396 042 2021-0161-00-13731 1
16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 038/050 025/050 063/100+ 063 A
*16302 MINERALS (TH) 4 025/050 016/050-FF FFF/100 -—- F
*16303 MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH) 4 026/050 027/050 053/100 053 B
*16304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 030/050 025/050 055/100 055 B+
*16305 NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR) 4 025/050 031/050 056/100 056 B+
*16393 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4 025/050 010/050-FF FFF/100 - F
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

***Revaluation correction. Sub:00301

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

Code

*00301

*16302

*16303

*16304

*16305

*16393

Total C

***Reva

PARMAR

Code

*00301

*16302

*16303

*16304

*16305

*16393

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)
396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

NEWAR PRAMILA HARI BABITA

32013 396 042 2021-0161-00-137384

Medium

- SEMESTER III EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022

Page: 7

10/01/2023
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

063/100
054/100+
055/100
073/100
068/100

062/100

063

054

055

073

068

062

A

B

B+

A+

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

072/100
054/100+
059/100
074/100
069/100

061/100

072

054

059

074

069

061

A+

B

B+

A+

Sub Name Credit Int Ext
RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 034/050 029/050
MINERALS (TH) 4 029/050 025/050
MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH) 4 028/050 027/050
FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 036/050 037/050
NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR) 4 037/050 031/050
PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4 035/050 027/050
redits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.07 Semester grade: A Total:375/600 Percentage:62.50
luation correction. Sub:16302
"""" DHARA VELJIBHAI KANTA 32014 396 042 2017-0161-00-112482 1
Sub Name Credit Int Ext
RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 038/050 034/050
MINERALS (TH) 4 029/050 025/050
MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH) 4 034/050 025/050
FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 040/050 034/050
NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR) 4 038/050 031/050
PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4 036/050 025/050
redits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.37 Semester grade: A Total:389/600 Percentage:64.83

Total C.

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

Centre

042

Credit

Per. Reg. No

2018-0161-00-068412

Int
036/050
026/050
029/050
036/050
035/050

031/050

Ext
037/050
018/050-FF
026/050
037/050
038/050

025/050

Medium

- SEMESTER III EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022

Page: 8

10/01/2023
Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

073/100
FFF/100
055/100
073/100
073/100

056/100+

073

055

073

073

056

A+

F

B+

A+

A+

B+

2021-0161-00-137167

Name Seat No College

PATIL MANSI JAGDISH JYOSTNA 32015 396

Code Sub Name

*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

*16302 MINERALS (TH)

*16303 MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH)

*16304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR)

*16305 NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR)

*16393 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH)

Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F
RADKAR RIYA KIRAN RADKAR ARCHANA KIRAN RADKAR 32016 396
Code Sub Name

*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

*16302 MINERALS (TH)

*16303 MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH)

*16304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR)

*16305 NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR)

*16393 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH)
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

Credit

4

Int
039/050
025/050
029/050
033/050
032/050

027/050

Ext
028/050
017/050-FF
025/050
034/050
034/050

025/050

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

Total Grc
067/100
FFF/100
054/100
067/100
066/100

052/100

067

054

067

066

052

2016

Total (100) Grade

A

F

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE) - SEMESTER III EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

10/01/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium Specialization
VAPIWALA UMMEMANI MUFADDAL JUMANA 32017 396 042  2021-0161-00-137345 1
16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 039/050 028/050 067/100 067 A
*16302 MINERALS (TH) 4 030/050 025/050 055/100+ 055 B+
*16303 MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH) 4 038/050 035/050 073/100 073 A+
*16304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 039/050 028/050 067/100 067 A
*16305 NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR) 4 039/050 040/050 079/100 079 A+
*16393 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4 032/050 025/050 057/100 057 B+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 7.50 Semester grade: A Total:398/600 Percentage:66.33

***Marks changed after verification. Sub: 16302

MALIHA MOHAMED MAQBOOL KAUSAR 32018 396 042 2018-0161-00-041164 1
16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION
2016
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH) 4 040/050 025/050 065/100 065 A
*16302 MINERALS (TH) 4 028/050 015/050-FF FFF/100 -—- F
*16303 MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH) 4 039/050 029/050 068/100 068 A
*16304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR) 4 039/050 032/050 071/100 071 A+
*16305 NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR) 4 038/050 038/050 076/100 076 A+
*16393 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH) 4 028/050 028/050 056/100 056 B+
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF SCIENCE (HOME SCIENCE)

Institution: 396 DEPARTMENT OF FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION, JUHU

Name Seat No

YADAV NILANJNA MUKESH PRATIBHA 32019

Code Sub Name

*00301 RESEARCH & STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS (TH)

*16302 MINERALS (TH)

*16303 MATERNAL AND CHILD NUTRITION (TH)

*16304 FOOD PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT AND PACKAGING (PR)
*16305 NUTRITION IN SOCIETY (PR)

*16393 PUBLIC NUTRITION AND HEALTH (TH)
Total Credits: 24 Semester grade: F

***NAME CORRECTION

College

Centre Per. Reg. No

042 2021-0161-00-137191

Credit Int

4 038/050
4 030/050
4 032/050
4 039/050
4 036/050
4 033/050

Page: 10

- SEMESTER III EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022

10/01/2023

Medium Specialization

16:FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION

2016
Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
044/050 082/100 082 (¢}
025/050 055/100+ 055 B+
025/050 057/100 057 B+
028/050 067/100 067 A
036/050 072/100 072 A+
020/050-FF FFF/100 -—- F

Minimum 50% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






